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HUNIERS
HELMSLEY

DELicATESSEN

Sandwich Menu

| FISH

Smoked Salmon Lettuce, Black Pepper & Lemon
Norwegian Prawns Marie Rose Sauce & Lettuce
Tuna Mayonnaise Cucumber

Crab Mayonnaise Lettuce

| MEAT

Italian Cured Parma Ham Dill Cucumber

Coronation Chicken Home-made Lettuce

Ox Tongue

Pastrami Gruyére Cheese, Sauerkraut & English Mustard
Topside of Beef Home-cooked

Roast Pork Home-cooked Stuffing & Apple Sauce

Turkey Free Range

Honey Roast Ham Home-cooked

Chicken Home-cooked
Traditional Ham Home-cooked

| CHEESE

Traditional Wensleydale Cheese Carrot Relish & Lettuce
Customer's Choice (Any cheese)

Houmous & Red Pepper Lettuce, Tomato & Cucumber

| HOT

BLT

Bacon

Bacon & Sausage
Sausage

| EXTRAS

Salad Lettuce, Tomato & Cucumber
Condiment

£6.50
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95

£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95

£4.95
£4.25

£4.95

£4.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

50p
10p



