

Sandwich Menu

FISH	
Smoked Salmon Lettuce, Black Pepper & Lemon	£6.50
Norwegian Prawns Marie Rose Sauce & Lettuce	£4.95
Tuna Mayonnaise Cucumber Crab Mayonnaise Lettuce	£3.95 £3.95
Crab Mayonnaise Lenuce	L3.73
MEAT	
Italian Cured Parma Ham Dill Cucumber	£5.95
Coronation Chicken Home-made Lettuce	£4.95
Ox Tongue	£4.95 £4.95
Pastrami Gruyère Cheese, Sauerkraut & English Mustard Topside of Beef Home-cooked	£4.95
Roast Pork Home-cooked Stuffing & Apple Sauce	£4.25
Turkey Free Range	£4.25
Honey Roast Ham Home-cooked	£4.25
Chicken Home-cooked	£4.25
Traditional Ham Home-cooked	£3.95
CHEESE	
Traditional Wensleydale Cheese Carrot Relish & Lettuce	£4.95
Customer's Choice (Any cheese)	£4.25
Houmous & Red Pepper Lettuce, Tomato & Cucumber	£4.95
HOT	
BLT	£4.50
Bacon	£3.95
Bacon & Sausage	£3.95
Sausage	£3.95
EXTRAS	
Salad Lettuce, Tomato & Cucumber	50p
Condiment	10p